Relais des chateaux - Faget (31)
7 septembre 2008

Classement Nom

1

NOoO b~ WN

DAVOUST-MICHEL
KONDE - OLIVAN
PASSIER - COPPART
FERRANDO - LAUGA
WINDISH - CIMINATO
CASTERET-CASTERET
GARDELLE - BLANC

Relais 17 km

Prénom Temps

Pascal-Luc 01:27:36.00
Yolande - Bertrand 01:28:41.95
Karine - Philippe 01:30:18.92
Alain - Christele 01:32:59.36
Jacky - Georges 01:37:14.26
Francis-Catherine  01:38:28.20
Dominique - Julie  02:01:15.37

Moyen.

11,64
11,50
11,29
10,97
10,49
10,36
8,41

Catégorie
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1

Class. par Cat.
1
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